
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 South London 690 560 70 60

2 Central London 684 554 60 70

3= Newham 0 0 0 0

3= West London 0 0 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1= 49 Abass Hemoh Central London 142 50 44 48
1= 65 Garfield Francis South London 142 46 48 48
1= 66 Nathaniel Jacques South London 142 46 46 50
4= 54 Dylan Gayle Central London 140 50 40 50
4= 68 Aaron Wells South London 140 48 48 44
6 50 Norman Pitoula Central London 138 44 50 44
7 69 Reiss Cunningham OrmondeSouth London 136 40 50 46
8 53 Nyron Oats Central London 134 42 46 46
9 51 Egie Iglehon Central London 130 48 42 40

10 64 Rashaun Higgins Simon South London 126 42 42 42
11 63 Kevin Pearce South London 124 44 40 40
12 52 Emmanuel Amoh Central London 86 44 42



Team Results Central London (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 South London 690 560 70 60

2 Central London 684 554 60 70

3= Newham 0 0 0 0

3= West London 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Abass Hemoh 4LR 43.6 43.6 1 50
49 Abass Hemoh SB 67 67 4 44
49 Abass Hemoh SLJ 2.26 2.18 2.17 2.26 2 48
50 Norman Pitoula 4LR 47.3 47.3 4 44
50 Norman Pitoula S 8.68 7.91 9.64 9.64 1 50
50 Norman Pitoula STJ 5.94 5.80 6.21 6.21 4 44
51 Egie Iglehon 2LR 21.5 21.5 2 48
51 Egie Iglehon SB 65 65 5 42
51 Egie Iglehon STJ 5.68 5.50 5.16 5.68 6 40
52 Emmanuel Amoh S 6.96 7.20 7.85 7.85 4 44
52 Emmanuel Amoh STJ 6.00 6.02 0.00 6.02 5 42
53 Nyron Oats 4LR 48.3 48.3 5 42
53 Nyron Oats S 8.80 8.72 9.21 9.21 3 46
53 Nyron Oats SLJ 1.95 2.04 2.19 2.19 3 46
54 Dylan Gayle 2LR 21.2 21.2 1 50
54 Dylan Gayle SB 51 51 6 40
54 Dylan Gayle SLJ 2.12 2.27 2.24 2.27 1 50



Team Results Newham (violet)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 South London 690 560 70 60

2 Central London 684 554 60 70

3= Newham 0 0 0 0

3= West London 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results South London (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 South London 690 560 70 60

2 Central London 684 554 60 70

3= Newham 0 0 0 0

3= West London 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
63 Kevin Pearce 2LR 22.1 22.1 4 44
63 Kevin Pearce S 6.30 6.44 6.75 6.75 6 40
63 Kevin Pearce SLJ 1.80 1.86 1.85 1.86 6 40
64 Rashaun Higgins Simon 2LR 22.2 22.2 5 42
64 Rashaun Higgins Simon S 5.63 6.15 6.84 6.84 5 42
64 Rashaun Higgins Simon SLJ 1.97 2.00 1.98 2.00 5 42
65 Garfield Francis 2LR 21.9 21.9 3 46
65 Garfield Francis S 7.85 8.50 9.45 9.45 2 48
65 Garfield Francis STJ 6.56 6.12 6.92 6.92 2 48
66 Nathaniel Jacques 4LR 46.1 46.1 3 46
66 Nathaniel Jacques SB 76 76 3 46
66 Nathaniel Jacques STJ 6.90 7.14 7.10 7.14 1 50
68 Aaron Wells 4LR 45.3 45.3 2 48
68 Aaron Wells SB 80 80 2 48
68 Aaron Wells SLJ 2.05 1.97 1.96 2.05 4 44
69 Reiss Cunningham Ormonde4LR 51.2 51.2 6 40
69 Reiss Cunningham OrmondeSB 85 85 1 50
69 Reiss Cunningham OrmondeSTJ 6.52 6.22 0.00 6.52 3 46



Team Results West London (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 South London 690 560 70 60

2 Central London 684 554 60 70

3= Newham 0 0 0 0

3= West London 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Central London green 54 Dylan Gayle 21.2 50
2 Central London green 51 Egie Iglehon 21.5 48
3 South London red 65 Garfield Francis 21.9 46
4 South London red 63 Kevin Pearce 22.1 44
5 South London red 64 Rashaun Higgins Simon 22.2 42



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Central London green 49 Abass Hemoh 43.6 50
2 South London red 68 Aaron Wells 45.3 48
3 South London red 66 Nathaniel Jacques 46.1 46
4 Central London green 50 Norman Pitoula 47.3 44
5 Central London green 53 Nyron Oats 48.3 42
6 South London red 69 Reiss Cunningham Ormonde 51.2 40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 South London red 0.0 1:30.3 1:30.3 70.0
2 01 Central London green 0.0 1:32.2 1:32.2 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Central London green 0.0 1:26.6 1:26.6 70.0
2 03 South London red 0.0 1:28.3 1:28.3 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Central London green 50 Norman Pitoula 9.64 50
2 South London red 65 Garfield Francis 9.45 48
3 Central London green 53 Nyron Oats 9.21 46
4 Central London green 52 Emmanuel Amoh 7.85 44
5 South London red 64 Rashaun Higgins Simon 6.84 42
6 South London red 63 Kevin Pearce 6.75 40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 South London red 69 Reiss Cunningham Ormonde 85 50
2 South London red 68 Aaron Wells 80 48
3 South London red 66 Nathaniel Jacques 76 46
4 Central London green 49 Abass Hemoh 67 44
5 Central London green 51 Egie Iglehon 65 42
6 Central London green 54 Dylan Gayle 51 40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Central London green 54 Dylan Gayle 2.27 50
2 Central London green 49 Abass Hemoh 2.26 48
3 Central London green 53 Nyron Oats 2.19 46
4 South London red 68 Aaron Wells 2.05 44
5 South London red 64 Rashaun Higgins Simon 2.00 42
6 South London red 63 Kevin Pearce 1.86 40



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South London red 66 Nathaniel Jacques 7.14 50
2 South London red 65 Garfield Francis 6.92 48
3 South London red 69 Reiss Cunningham Ormonde 6.52 46
4 Central London green 50 Norman Pitoula 6.21 44
5 Central London green 52 Emmanuel Amoh 6.02 42
6 Central London green 51 Egie Iglehon 5.68 40
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